OUR PARTNERS
…empowering innovations…
COMPANY PROFILE
Dear Valued Customer,
Ultra Scientifics Private Limited (USPL), is a dynamic and
Innovative company dedicated to providing exceptional products
 and services to our valued customers. Founded as a partnership
company Ultra Instruments in 2010, we have now transformed into a

items from more than 55
manufacturers are pre-
installed in your new
laboratory cockpit. We
would be more than happy to
implement your desired
device in the equipment
library if it isn't already there.
labworldsoft® 6 lets you
digitize your laboratory. All
the equipment can be
operated right from your PC.
6
PRODUCT RANGE
CondenSyn air condensers - simple andsafe to use – with no risk of flooding!
➢ GB-C-200-B14 200 mm with B14 socket
➢ GB-C-200-B19 200 mm with B19 socket
➢ GB-C-200-B24 200 mm with B24 socket
➢ GB-C-350-B14 350 mm with B14 socket
➢ GB-C-350-B19 350 mm with B19 socket
➢ GB-C-350-B24 350 mm with B24 socket
➢ GB-C-350-B29 350 mm with B29 socket
➢ GB-C-450-B14 450 mm with B14 socket
➢ GB-C-450-B19 450 mm with B19 socket
➢ GB-C-450-B24 450 mm with B24 socket
➢ GB-C-450-B29 450 mm with B29 socket
➢ GB-C-DIST-B24 Distillation adapter for use with B24 socket CondenSyn
➢ GB-C-DIST-THERM Thermometer and adapter set with B24 socket
AIR CONDENSER--- WATERLESS CONDENSER
The Asynt CondenSyn Waterless Air Condenser is a uniqueglass condenser, handmade individually in the UK, that requires no